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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Jisha N CHEPPANADUKKAM HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, KOLATHUR, KASARAGOD, 671541

 

2 30/01/2026 SWETHA RAJ A M KOTHARAMBATH HOUSE, UDMA, UDMA, UDMA, 
HOSDURG, 671319

 

3 30/01/2026 Sujatha K V KAIRALIPPARA HOUSE, KUNDAMKUZHY, 
BEDADKA, KUNDAMKUZHY PO, UDUMA, 671541

 

4 30/01/2026 Nisha P NIVEDHYAM, THATTUMMAL, PULLUR, 
HARIPURAM, HOSDURG, 671531

 

5 30/01/2026 Ravi B NIVEDHYAM, THATTUMMAL, PULLUR, 
HARIPURAM, HOSDURG, 671531

 

6 30/01/2026 Anusha K 8/, PARVATHI HOUSE AMBALATHARA BIDIYAL 
COLON, PULLUR, PULLUR, HOSDURG, 671531

 

7 30/01/2026 Ashna K P PANAYAL HOUSE, PANAYAL, PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, HOSDURG, 671318
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8 30/01/2026 Bindu A 7 A, THORKKULAM HOUSE, BEDADKA, BEDADKA, 
KASARAGOD, 671541

 

9 30/01/2026 Soumya K 404-T KUTTYADAN HOUSE, KAMMADATHUPARA 
CHALINGAL, PULLUR, HARIPURAM, HOSDURG, 

671531

 

10 30/01/2026 Sumesh C P KARAKKAD, PERIYA, PERIYA, PERIYA, UDMA, 
671316

 

11 30/01/2026 Shaija T M EDACHAL HOUSE, ANINHA, PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, UDUMA, 671317

 

12 30/01/2026 AISHWARYA K Meethal Valappil House, Thekkekkara Uduma, Uduma, 
Uduma, Hosdurg, 671319

 

13 30/01/2026 Janaki  P KOCHIRAVALAPPU, MEENGOTH, PULLUR, PULLUR, 
HOSDURG, 671531

 

14 30/01/2026 Aneesha S Nair SREEHARI NILAYAM, PANAYAL, PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, HOSDURG, 671318

 

15 30/01/2026 THEERTHA C PANAYAL HOUSE, PANAYAL, PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, HOSDURG, 671318

 

16 30/01/2026 Rifanath P M 10/181  C A MANZIL, ADUKKAM , THOKKANAM 
MOTTA, PANAYAL, PANAYAL, HOSDURG, 671318

 

17 30/01/2026 Binesh V VENNANNUR, EDAMUNDA, PULLUR, HARIPURAM, 
HOSDURG, 671531

 

18 30/01/2026 Shihabudheen C A 10/181 C A MANZIL, ADUKKAM , THOKKANAM 
MOTTA, PANAYAL, PANAYAL, HOSDURG, 671318

 

19 30/01/2026 DURGAVATHI P MANIMOOLA, MANIMOOLA, BANDADUKA, 
MANIMOOLA, KASARAGOD, 671541
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20 30/01/2026 Khadeejath Sulfath Ashfana 
T A 

Kiliyandirikkal House, Lesiyath, Chemnad, Chemnad, 
Kasaragod, 671317

 

21 30/01/2026 Shejil Kumar M SREEKOVIL, KELOTH, PULLUR, HARIPURAM, 
HOSDURG, 671531

 

22 30/01/2026 Nimisha K KOOTTAPPUNNA, MYLATTI, KOOTTAPPUNNA, 
MYLATTI, UDMA, 671319

 

23 30/01/2026 Sheena M SREEKOVIL, KELOTH, PULLUR, HARIPURAM, 
HOSDURG, 671531

 

24 30/01/2026 Chandini R KOOTTAPUNNA HOUSE, MAILATTY, 
KOOTTAPUNNA, MAILATTY, UDMA, 671319

 

25 30/01/2026 CHANJAL P V Surabhi House, Shakthinagar, Pallikkara, Bekal fort, 
Hosdurg, 671316

 

26 30/01/2026 Lema L KOOTTAPUNNA HOUSE, KOOTTAPUNNA, 
MYLATTI, MYLATTI, UDMA, 671319

 

27 30/01/2026 Yasoda.KE PERALAM HOUSE, KARICHERY, KARICHERY, 
KOLATHUR, UDMA, 671541

 

28 30/01/2026 Sameera 011/452, Kaniyadukkam House, Thekkil, Thekkil, 
Kasaragod, 671541

 

29 30/01/2026 NAVYA C P KOLANGARA HOUSE, PERUMBALA, PERUMBALA, 
PERUMBALA, UDUMA, 671317

 

30 30/01/2026 Manikandan K THIRUVONAM HOUSE, MUDHUVATH, PANAYAL, 
PANAYAL, HOSDURG, 671318

 

31 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MEHRUNNISA M 

Anchammail, Anchammail, Kolathur, Kolathur, Udma, 
671541
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


